
NYU@NUS Academic Calendar 2009-2010 
 
Students enrolled in the NYU@NUS programme should note that during the Summer Term, classes are 
generally taught four days per week, Monday through Thursday. Fridays are designated as reading days. This 
general Summer Term schedule will change in the case of University holidays. 
 
 
Summer Term 2009 (Wednesday, May 6 – Friday, July 31)  
 
Category Event Title Event Date 
Administrative Deadline to submit permissions and prerequisite waivers for add/drop 

of courses (if applicable) 
Monday, March 30 

Administrative Registration via NYU registration system (ALBERT) add/drop of 
summer & winter 2009 courses  

Wednesday, April 1 – Sunday, May 10 

Administrative Students arrive and move in Friday, May 1 –Tuesday, May 5 
Administrative Orientation Wednesday, May 6 – Friday May 8 
Academic Teaching Week 1 Monday, May 11 – Thursday, May 14 
Academic Teaching Week 2 Monday, May 18 – Thursday, May 21 
Academic Teaching Week 3 Monday, May 25 – Thursday, May 28 
Academic Teaching Week 4 Monday, June 1 – Thursday, June 4 
Academic Teaching Week 5 Monday, June 8 – Thursday, June 11 
Academic Teaching Week 6 Monday, June 15 – Thursday, June 18 
Academic Teaching Week 7 Monday, June 22 – Thursday, June 25 
Academic Teaching Week 8 Monday, June 29 – Thursday, July 2 
Academic Teaching Week 9 Monday, July 6 – Thursday, July 9 
Academic Teaching Week 10 Monday, July 13 – Thursday, July 16 
Academic Revision and Exams Monday, July 20 – Friday, July 31 
Academic Break / NUS Orientation Monday, August 3 – Saturday, August 8 
  
 
Semester One 2009 (Monday, August 3 – Saturday, December 5) 
 
Category Event Title Event Date 
Administrative NUS Orientation Monday, August 3 – Saturday, August 8 
Academic Teaching Week 1 Monday, August 10 – Friday, August 14 
Academic Teaching Week 2 Monday, August 17 – Friday, August 21 
Academic Teaching Week 3 Monday, August 24 – Friday, August 28 
Academic Teaching Week 4 Monday, August 31 – Friday, September 4 
Academic Teaching Week 5 Monday, September 7 – Friday, September 11 
Academic Teaching Week 6 Monday, September 14 – Friday, September 18 
Administrative Recess Week Saturday, September 19 – Sunday, September 27 
Academic Teaching Week 7 Monday, September 28 – Friday, October 2 
Academic Teaching Week 8 Monday, October 5 – Friday, October 9 
Academic Teaching Week 9 Monday, October 12 – Friday, October 16 
Academic Teaching Week 10 Monday, October 19 – Friday, October 23 
Academic Teaching Week 11 Monday, October 26 – Friday, October 30 
Academic Teaching Week 12 Monday, November 2 – Friday, November 6 
Academic Teaching Week 13 Monday, November 9 – Friday, November 13 
Administrative Reading Week Saturday, November 14 – Friday, November 20 
Administrative Exam Period Saturday, November 21 – Saturday, December 5 
 



Winter Term 2009 (Monday, Dec 7 – Friday, Jan 1, 2010)  
 
Category Event Title Event Date 
Academic Teaching Week 1 Monday, December 7 – Thursday, December 10 
Academic Teaching Week 2 Monday, December 14 – Thursday, December 17 
Administrative  Vacation  Monday, December 21 – Friday, January 1 2010 
Administrative  Exams  Monday, January 4 – Friday, January 8 2010 
 
 
Semester Two 2010 (Monday, January 11 – Saturday, May 8) 
 
Category Event Title Event Date 
Academic Teaching Week 1 Monday, January 11 – Friday, January 15 
Academic Teaching Week 2 Monday, January 18 – Friday, January 22 
Academic Teaching Week 3 Monday, January 25 – Friday, January 29 
Academic Teaching Week 4 Monday, February 1 – Friday, February 5 
Academic Teaching Week 5 Monday, February 8 – Friday, February 12 
Administrative Recess Week Saturday, February 13 – Sunday, February 21 
Academic Teaching Week 6 Monday, February 22 – Friday, February 26 
Administrative NYU Graduation/Convocation Monday,  February 22  

 
If students choose to stay on in Singapore 
 
Category Event Title Event Date 
Academic Teaching Week 7 Monday, March 1 – Friday, March 5 
Academic Teaching Week 8 Monday, March 8 – Friday, March 12 
Academic Teaching Week 9 Monday, March 15 – Friday, March 19 
Academic Teaching Week 10 Monday, March 22 – Friday, March 26 
Academic Teaching Week 11 Monday, March 29 – Friday, April 2 
Academic Teaching Week 12 Monday, April 5 – Friday, April 9 
Academic Teaching Week 13 Monday, April 12 – Friday, April 16 
Administrative Reading Week Saturday, April 17 – Friday, April 23 
Administrative Exam Period Saturday, April 24 – Saturday, May 8 
Administrative Vacation Sunday, May 9 – Sunday, August 1 

 
 

National and University Holidays 
Vesak Day Saturday, May 9 
National Day Sunday, August 9*  
Hari Raya Puasa Sunday, September 20* 
Deepavali Saturday, October 17 
Hari Raya Haji Friday, November 27 
Christmas Day Friday, December 25 
New Year’s Day Friday, January 1 
Chinese New Year Sunday, February 14 & Monday,  February 15*  
Good Friday Friday, April 2  
*If a public holiday falls on a Sunday, the following Monday will be a public holiday 

 
 

* Please note that at a later date, a full calendar will be circulated and will detail all events, academic 
and extra-curricular, provided as part of the NYU@NUS Programme. 
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